
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
222 
219 
230 
277 
209 
208 
227 
266 
245 
211 
216 
237 
204 
299 
267 

Name 
Lasse Aaberg 
Ivan Kallekleiv 
Petter J. Fuglestveit 
Thomas Voie 
Krister Bratli 
Markus Skomedal 
Trond Simen Larsen 
Nikolai Karlsen 
Emil Weydahl 
Aleksander Stokke 
Kristian Veseth 
Tobias Johnsen 
Guttorm Lindefjell 
Roar Presthus 
Åsmund Holten 

Entrant Make 
Mazda 

Opel 

Mazda 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Ford 

Mazda 

BMW 

Skoda 

Mazda 

Citroen 

Ford 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Melhus 
NOR-NMK Kvinesdal 
NOR-NMK Orkla 
NOR-NMK Vikedal 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
42.615 
42.957 
43.111 
43.145 
43.497 
43.548 
43.719 
43.790 
43.955 
43.981 
44.451 
44.543 
44.585 
45.340 
45.656 

Diff 

0.342 
0.496 
0.530 
0.882 
0.933 
1.104 
1.175 
1.340 
1.366 
1.836 
1.928 
1.970 
2.725 
3.041 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
45.302 
46.204 
45.318 
44.594 
45.040 
46.265 
45.112 
44.066 
47.279 
45.284 
46.963 
46.853 
46.481 
46.488 
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Rallycross NM Round 2 Gol 
Klasse 2 - 2000ccm 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:34:25 

Fuglehagen Motorsenter 0,935 Km 

25.05.2024 09:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Audun Vestenfor: Secretary of the meeting Kari Stuveseth:


